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			B.A.	in	PUBLIC	POLICY	
					COURSE	OFFERINGS	FALL	2020	

	
Upper	Division	Courses:		
PBPL	101:	CASE	STUDIES	IN	PUBLIC	POLICY		
	
Courses	that	Fulfill	Statistics	or	Research	and	Methods	
Requirement:		
ECON	101:	STATISTICS	FOR	ECONOMICS		
STAT	048:	STATISTICS	FOR	BUSINESS		
STAT	100A:	INTRO	TO	STATISTICS	
	
(Courses	listed	under	more	than	one	track	can	only	be	applied	to	
one	track	and	will	not	double/triple	count).		
	
Health	&	Population	Track:	
ANTH	159:	DRUGS	AND	CULTURE	
ANTH	166:	ANTHROPOLOGY	OF	GLOBAL	HEALTH	
BIOL	110:	BIOLOGY	OF	HUMAN	PROBLEMS	
ETST	116:	MEDICINE	WAYS	OF	NATIVE	AMERICANS	
GSST	171:	ENVIRONMENTAL	HEALTH	AND	SOCIAL	JUSTICE	
HIST	107:	DISEASE	AND	SOCIETY	
PSYC	110:	THE	BRAIN	AND	BEHAVIOR	
PSYC	140:	SOCIAL	PSYCHOLOGY	
PSYC	160:	LIFE	SPAN	DEVELOPMENT	
PSYC	161:	SOCIOEMOTIONAL	AND	PERSONALITY	DEVELOPMENT	
PSYC	178:	HEALTH	PSYCHOLOGY	
SOC	127:	SOCIOLOGICAL	DETERMINANTS	OF	HEALTH	
	
Urban	&	Environmental	Policy	Track:	
ANTH118:	ORIGIN	OF	CITIES	
ANTH	132:	CULTURAL	ECOLOGY	
ANTH	166:	ANTHROPOLOGY	OF	GLOBAL	HEALTH	
ENGR	180W:	TECHNICAL	COMMUNICATIONS	
ENSC	174:	LAW,	INSTITUTIONS,	AND	THE	ENVIRONMENT	
GBST	110:	GLOBAL	MIGRATIONS	AND	MOVEMENTS		
GSST	181:	FEMINISMS	AND	ENVIRONMENTALISMS	
GSST	131:	SUSTAINABILITY,	GENDER	AND	DEVELOPMENT	IN	THE	
GLOBAL	SOUTH	
GSST	171:	ENVIRONMENTAL	HEALTH	AND	SOCIAL	JUSTICE	
MCS	122:	SUSTAINABILITY	AS	THE	FUTURE	OF	DEMOCRACY	
PHIL	117:	ENVIRONMENTAL	ETHICS	
POSC	160S:	GLOBALIZATION	AN	UNDERDEVELOPMENT		
SOC	184:	ENVIRONMENTAL	SOCIOLOGY		
	

	
	

	
Socio	Cultural	&	Family	Track:	
ANTH	120:	LANGUAGE	AND	CULTURE	
ANTH	132:	CULTURAL	ECOLOGY	
ANTH	145/	GSST	103:	SEXUALITIES	AND	CULTURE	
ANTH	159:	DRUGS	AND	CULTURE	
BUS	102:	ETHICS	AND	LAW	IN	BUSINESS	AND	SOCIETY	
BUS	157:	MANAGING	WORK	FORCE	DIVERSITY	
ECON	151:	ECONMICS	OF	EDUCATION	
EDUC	122:	EDUCATION,	DIGITAL	MEDIA,	AND	DEMOCRATIC	
ENGAGEMENT	
EDUC	143:	ETHNIC	STUDIES	IN	K-12	CONTEXTS	
EDUC	147:	EDUCATION	IN	A	DIVERSE	SOCIETY	
EDUC	154:	EDUCATIONAL	LEADERSHIP	IN	A	DIVERSE	
SOCIETY	
EDUC	161:	SOCIAL	DEVELOPMENT	IN	EDUCATION	
EDUC	162:	LEARNING	THEORY	AND	PSYCHOLOGY	IN	
EDUCATION	
ENGR	180W:	TECHNICAL	COMMUNICATIONS	
ETST	131:	RACE,	CLASS,	AND	GENDER	
GSST	103:	SEXUALITIES	AND	CULTURE	
GSST	131:	SUSTAINABILITY,	GENDER	AND	DEVELOPMENT	IN	THE	
GLOBAL	SOUTH	
GSST	136:	WOMEN	AND	GRASSROOTS	ORGANIZING	
GSST143/SOC	140:	THE	SOCIOLOGY	OF	WOMEN	
GSST	181:	FEMINISMS	AND	ENVIRONMENTALISMS	
MCS	159:	RACE,	SPACE,	AND	IDENTITY	
MCS	171:	REEL	TO	REAL:	LATIN	AMERICAN	FILM	AND	SOCIAL	
CHANGE	
PSYC	142:	INDUSTRIAL/ORGANIZATIONAL	PSYCHOLOGY	
PSYC	165B:	THE	DEVELOPMENT	OF	IMMIGRANT	AND	ETHNIC	
MINORITY	YOUTH	
PBPL	102:	BORDERLINE	IMMIGRATION	POLICIES	AND	
COMMUNITY	CHANGE	PROCESS	
SOC	122:	SOCIAL	CHANGE	
SOC	127:	SOCIOLOGICAL	DETERMINANTS	OF	HEALTH	
SOC	129:	RACISM	IN	WESTERN	SOCIETY	
SOC	134:	LAW,	RACE,	CLASS,	GENDER,	AND	CULTURE	
SOC	140/GSST	143:	THE	SOCIOLOGY	OF	WOMEN	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	

	

Economic	Policy	Track:	
BUS	102:	ETHICS	AND	LAW	IN	BUSINESS	AND	SOCIETY	
BUS	124:	BUSINESS	ANALYTICS	
BUS	132:	FOUNDATIONS	OF	FINANCE	
BUS	138:	INTERNATIONAL	FINANCE	
BUS	140E:	THE	FINANCIAL	CRISIS	
BUS	154:	BUSINESS	LAW	
BUS	174:	ELECTRONIC	COMMERCE	
ECON	103:	INTERMEDIATE	MACROECONOMICS		
ECON	125:	HISTORY	OF	ECONOMIC	THOUGHT	
ECON	130:	INTRODUCTION	TO	MONEY,	BANKING	AND	CREDIT	
ECON	132:	PUBLIC	ECONOMICS		
ECON	135:	THE	STOCK	MARKET	
ECON	151:	ECONOMICS	OF	EDUCATION	
ECON	153:	LABOR	OF	ECONOMICS	
ECON	171:	INTERNATIONAL	FINANCE	
ECON	175:	COMPARATIVE	ECONOMICS	
ECON	186:	POLICY	EVALUATION	IN	DEVELOPMENT	ECONOMICS	
ENGR	180W:	TECHNICAL	COMMUNICATIONS	
HISA	119:	MODERN	U.S.	CONSUMER	CULTURE	
POSC	160S:	GLOBALIZATION	AND	UNDERDEVELOPMENT	
POSC	164S:	THE	NATION	STATE	AND	CAPTIALISM	
POSC	182:	POLITICS	AND	ECONOMIC	POLICY	
	
International	&	Foreign	Policy	Track:	
ANTH	166:	ANTHROPOLOGY	OF	GLOBAL	HEALTH	
BUS	102:	ETHICS	AND	LAW	IN	BUSINESS	AND	SOCIETY	
BUS	138:	INTERNATIONAL	FINANCE	
BUS	154:	BUSINESS	LAW	
ECON	103:	INTERMEDIATE	MACROECONOMICS		
ECON	171:	INTERNATIONAL	FINANCE	
ENGR	180W:	TECHNICAL	COMMUNICATIONS	
GBST	110:	GLOBAL	MIGRATIONS	AND	MOVEMENTS	
HISA	162:	TWENTIETH	CENTURY	LATIN	AMERICA	
HIST	107:	DISEASE	AND	SOCIETY	
PBPL	102:	BORDERLINE	IMMIGRATIONS	POLICIES	AND	
COMMUNITY	CHANGE	PROCESS	
POSC	120:	THE	POLITICS	OF	INDIA	AND	PAKISTAN	
POSC	124S:	INTERNATIONAL	RELATIONS	
POSC	125:	UNITED	STATES	FOREIGN	POLICY	SINCE	WWII		
POSC	151S:	AFRICAN	POLITICS	
POSC	160S:	GLOBALIZATION	AND	UNDERDEVELOPMENT	
POSC	163S:	ETHNIC	POLITICS	
POSC	182:	POLITICS	AND	ECONOMIC	POLICY	
POSC	188S:	POLITICAL	VIOLENCE	IN	LATIN	AMERICA	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

Policy	Institutions	&	Processes	Track:	
ANTH116:	BUSINESS	CULTURES	AND	IDENTITY	
BUS	102:	ETHICS	AND	LAW	IN	BUSINESS	AND	SOCIETY	
BUS	107:	ORGANIZATIONAL	BEHAVIOR	
BUS	140E:	THE	FINANCIAL	CRISIS	
BUS	154:	BUSINESS	LAW	
BUS	157:	MANAGING	WORK	FORCE	DIVERSITY	
ECON	151:	ECONOMICS	OF	EDUCATION	
ECON	175:	COMPARATIVE	ECONOMICS	
ECON	186:	POLICY	EVALUATION	IN	DEVELOPMENT	ECONOMICS	
EDUC	122:	EDUCATION,	DIGITAL	MEDIA,	AND	DEMOCRATIC	
ENGAGEMENT	
GSST	136:	WOMEN	AND	GRASSROOTS	ORGANIZING	
LWSO	100:	INTRODUCTION	TO	THE	STUDY	OF	LAW	AND	
SOCIETY	
LWSO	193:	SENIOR	SEMINAR	IN	LAW	AND	SOCIETY	
POSC	100:	PRESIDENTIAL	POLITICS	
POSC	117S:	CONTEMPORARY	DEMOCRATIC	THEORY	
POSC124S:	INTERNATIONAL	RELATION	
POSC	148S:	POLITICS	OF	CONGRESSIONAL	ELECTIONS	
POSC	149:	PRESIDENTIAL	ELECTIONS	
POSC	160S:	GLOBALIZATION	AND	UNDERDEVELOPMENT	
POSC	164S:	THE	NATION	STATE	AND	CAPTIALISM	
POSC	170:	LOCAL	LEADERSHIP	IN	CALIFORNIA	
POSC	182:	POLITICS	AND	ECONOMIC	POLICY	
POSC	183:	ADMINISTRATIVE	POLITICS	AND	THEORY	
PBPL	102:	BORDERLINE	IMMIGRATION	POLICIES	AND	
COMMUNITY	CHANGE	PROCESS	
SOC	151:	FORMAL	ORGANIZATIONS	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


